3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-06-02
08:08:05

2 2021-05-09
07:44:58

3 2021-05-03
23:25:35

BITCOIN

3Préav2ovbHlvdxsxKmjRhikweyhEgxjPp

0.08939862 BTC &
5,637.66 USD

0.08939862 BTC &
5,637.66 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

edd3724d2d85d7f6e42234 - 0.00790589 BTC &

Qa3dcabcc40623885a917e 297.01 USD

cd137c555361a54l1efff

8c5689045fd33043961888 + 0.00790589 BTC &

079842e9314c07b155effé6 460.44 USD

2c098f017ad815205hfe

d184883615b213611f1942 - 0.00200566 BTC &

22e96023d6243928%9a6100 112.60 USD

f7¢764c8df608e2c90a4
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Pr6au2ovbH1vdxsxKmjRhikweyhEgxjPp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edd3724d2d85d7f6e422340a3dcabcc40623885a917ecd137c555361a541efff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edd3724d2d85d7f6e422340a3dcabcc40623885a917ecd137c555361a541efff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edd3724d2d85d7f6e422340a3dcabcc40623885a917ecd137c555361a541efff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c5689045fd33043961888079842e9314c07b155eff62c098f017ad815205bfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c5689045fd33043961888079842e9314c07b155eff62c098f017ad815205bfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c5689045fd33043961888079842e9314c07b155eff62c098f017ad815205bfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d184883615b213611f194222e96023d62439289a6100f7c764c8df608e2c90a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d184883615b213611f194222e96023d62439289a6100f7c764c8df608e2c90a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d184883615b213611f194222e96023d62439289a6100f7c764c8df608e2c90a4

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-04-11
09:39:51

2021-03-24
07:21:53

2021-03-24
05:58:34

2021-03-22
05:52:23

2021-03-21
13:49:09

2021-03-21
13:46:58

2021-03-21
07:05:09

2021-03-13
21:54:28

2021-02-20
20:34:26

Transaction Id

a5162aa8f2548fd1c8d127

9336339527ah10022f9d5Shb

593c10cf0a83ab%a6la7

c100d9c32a33df8bh58b872

0lae5h9l1a33dealfcd2645

1818a68008cafl1b15f22

3e16078c99438a570c8813

e967288e98e52f885c522b

abfd6b34d8235160d052

d217926dc7b31dcc5a7115

a4de6f0eb393806425ea22

9e924e45c3a83f02ad23

488cdfb6efb499704c22010

23c1dd008122801662e7d0

bf5c1e839df15a80c7d7

f65f49a9d4cdb2b8861b52

0c8ca8c9381ed5758180e8

2d0a5e899bb2bc9929b8

fae99456ad839dd038das0

1le42bed5a529f1e95f%2ad

6abb2d295a303fbd74dd

0629085bfabcfB6f46c43a

4fbfada28857%9a65bed50b

fdd57df0eall385bdbéb

10a320236ca5177291a592

Se2ac36f2dbedlbs52aa849

d884e7735d91dd24bea8

Amount

+ 0.00200566

120.34 USD

0.00404714
211.68 USD

0.00485054
253.70 USD

0.00699153
378.12 USD

0.00374220
202.39 USD

0.00215535
116.56 USD

0.00195814
112.30 USD

0.00215535
127.09 USD

0.00404714
232.34 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/6


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5162aa8f2548fd1c8d1279336339527ab10022f9d5b593c10cf0a83ab9a61a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5162aa8f2548fd1c8d1279336339527ab10022f9d5b593c10cf0a83ab9a61a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a5162aa8f2548fd1c8d1279336339527ab10022f9d5b593c10cf0a83ab9a61a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c100d9c32a33df8b58b87201ae5b91a33dea0fcd26451818a68008caf1b15f22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c100d9c32a33df8b58b87201ae5b91a33dea0fcd26451818a68008caf1b15f22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c100d9c32a33df8b58b87201ae5b91a33dea0fcd26451818a68008caf1b15f22
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e16078c99438a570c8813e967288e98e52f885c522babfd6b34d8235160d052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e16078c99438a570c8813e967288e98e52f885c522babfd6b34d8235160d052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e16078c99438a570c8813e967288e98e52f885c522babfd6b34d8235160d052
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d217926dc7b31dcc5a7115a4de6f0eb393806425ea229e924e45c3a83f02ad23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d217926dc7b31dcc5a7115a4de6f0eb393806425ea229e924e45c3a83f02ad23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d217926dc7b31dcc5a7115a4de6f0eb393806425ea229e924e45c3a83f02ad23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488cdf6efb499704c2201023c1dd008122801662e7d0bf5c1e839df15a80c7d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488cdf6efb499704c2201023c1dd008122801662e7d0bf5c1e839df15a80c7d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/488cdf6efb499704c2201023c1dd008122801662e7d0bf5c1e839df15a80c7d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f65f49a9d4cdb2b8861b520c8ca8c9381ed5758180e82d0a5e899bb2bc9929b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f65f49a9d4cdb2b8861b520c8ca8c9381ed5758180e82d0a5e899bb2bc9929b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f65f49a9d4cdb2b8861b520c8ca8c9381ed5758180e82d0a5e899bb2bc9929b8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae99456ad839dd038da6011e42be5a529f1e95f92ad6a6b2d295a303fbd74dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae99456ad839dd038da6011e42be5a529f1e95f92ad6a6b2d295a303fbd74dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fae99456ad839dd038da6011e42be5a529f1e95f92ad6a6b2d295a303fbd74dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0629085bfabcf06f46c43a4fbfada288579a65bed50bfdd57df0ea11385bdb6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0629085bfabcf06f46c43a4fbfada288579a65bed50bfdd57df0ea11385bdb6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0629085bfabcf06f46c43a4fbfada288579a65bed50bfdd57df0ea11385bdb6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10a320236ca5177291a5923e2ac36f2d6e41b52aa849d884e7735d91dd24bea8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10a320236ca5177291a5923e2ac36f2d6e41b52aa849d884e7735d91dd24bea8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10a320236ca5177291a5923e2ac36f2d6e41b52aa849d884e7735d91dd24bea8

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2021-02-10
13:40:54

2021-01-27
16:39:34

2021-01-13
12:31:16

2021-01-02
09:07:59

2021-01-02
07:46:58

2020-12-31
03:20:25

2020-12-23
22:50:11

2020-12-16
07:32:29

2020-12-13
03:41:25

Transaction Id

516e3720a49eb8b41d9f0a

6755692bb7587518464d60

d411c95a196de53d01df

aa4ae42cb72dch5765b338

co5e2987chb5c6757416851

09dfc952101delbf57b5

S5cdbaeb597eab64a5dbf381

22421a99%a7afabcsfe70b4

012ac3c30e810996796d

57538a494546537217ee2c

cOefb08d92allccad?7eef

3562d7f61b67c7c35b7b

6ccdfe090e46270b1332d6

71dbac3bf5704dad9d8779

621179234721c48e32fb

8263d98743c68af81685ed

554a7e0ffd4f2f13ee8758

2ea787731d98f4feBe32

49ba4ada4ae03fd79df4b2

0e195675ce40feb90basld

3ea074e938473e3¢c2190

b91867edf605cc5h9f8189

32d9557ffff8elc73el764

024d63ae25ef4310ch?0

73885caa4as01d7e032a91

£d2123350d4dbfb5173687

8b51c83d13f9f4fc69b0o

Amount

+ 0.00485054

232.67 USD

0.00699153
233.27 USD

0.00374220
146.48 USD

0.00332550
107.00 USD

0.00378242
121.71 USD

0.00195814
56.63 USD

0.00332550
78.91 USD

0.00378242
80.69 USD

0.00617779
118.45 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/516e3720a49eb8b41d9f0a6755692bb7587518464d60d411c95a196de53d01df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/516e3720a49eb8b41d9f0a6755692bb7587518464d60d411c95a196de53d01df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/516e3720a49eb8b41d9f0a6755692bb7587518464d60d411c95a196de53d01df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa4ae42cb72dcb5765b338c5e2987cbb5c67574f685109dfc952101de1bf57b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa4ae42cb72dcb5765b338c5e2987cbb5c67574f685109dfc952101de1bf57b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aa4ae42cb72dcb5765b338c5e2987cbb5c67574f685109dfc952101de1bf57b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cdbaeb597ea64a5dbf38122421a99a7afabc5fe70b4012ac3c30e810996796d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cdbaeb597ea64a5dbf38122421a99a7afabc5fe70b4012ac3c30e810996796d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cdbaeb597ea64a5dbf38122421a99a7afabc5fe70b4012ac3c30e810996796d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57538a494546537217ee2cc0efb08d92a11ccad97eef3562d7f61b67c7c35b7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57538a494546537217ee2cc0efb08d92a11ccad97eef3562d7f61b67c7c35b7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57538a494546537217ee2cc0efb08d92a11ccad97eef3562d7f61b67c7c35b7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccdfe090e46270b1332d671dbac3bf5704dad9d877962f179234721c48e32fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccdfe090e46270b1332d671dbac3bf5704dad9d877962f179234721c48e32fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccdfe090e46270b1332d671dbac3bf5704dad9d877962f179234721c48e32fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8263d98743c68af81685ed554a7e0ffd4f2f13ee87582ea787731d98f4fe0e32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8263d98743c68af81685ed554a7e0ffd4f2f13ee87582ea787731d98f4fe0e32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8263d98743c68af81685ed554a7e0ffd4f2f13ee87582ea787731d98f4fe0e32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49ba4a5a4ae03fd79df4b20e195675ce40fe690ba4163ea074e938473e3c2190
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49ba4a5a4ae03fd79df4b20e195675ce40fe690ba4163ea074e938473e3c2190
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49ba4a5a4ae03fd79df4b20e195675ce40fe690ba4163ea074e938473e3c2190
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b91867edf605cc5b9f818932d9557ffff8e1c73e1764024d63ae25ef4310cb90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b91867edf605cc5b9f818932d9557ffff8e1c73e1764024d63ae25ef4310cb90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b91867edf605cc5b9f818932d9557ffff8e1c73e1764024d63ae25ef4310cb90
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73885caa4a501d7e032a91fd2123350d4dbfb51736878b51c83d13f9f4fc69b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73885caa4a501d7e032a91fd2123350d4dbfb51736878b51c83d13f9f4fc69b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73885caa4a501d7e032a91fd2123350d4dbfb51736878b51c83d13f9f4fc69b0

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2020-12-09
05:42:25

2020-12-07
03:29:16

2020-12-03
09:57:37

2020-11-29
02:38:14

2020-11-29
02:33:02

2020-11-29
01:54:01

2020-11-26
05:35:19

2020-11-25
23:02:40

2020-11-23
19:07:05

Transaction Id

44e0171b76afbe0cd502db

o2f7af5d9f13dcbb7fc03a

30bd9fcaf0731d01d531

27c2alaftaa7c77475c3ab?2

a4fBb5cd3e58d07ead7438

4tf69eb567ce084fdd71f

dd88519762bde7e3a950df

07a3eedea?2e03462090931

c4dc8164c0c325eballd

8ec096747falcabhb6d4ae47

31e498a7739279c63764c0

66606b16c291dc91abbc

73cda7725144ad296fd825

e9b66t968a2aa689737a61

2082428f5effc4bc7dd?

c609b451dabf54e0996835

76t1e26652722h43500638

S5b4ae867467325a36840

d8cd223fb7a9d9f15dbca?2

ob1777d2af91edSbc4968e

oddaa8181f8c4afebfci4

4c9518baf69495h653ceb

030073b24a73ebc52c2526

b7b25adb27dédd2edf34

feB0a9ed19b244db97391ef

46e29dalb6e8f65df501fh

407063166639375bF663

Amount

+ 0.00617779

114.54 USD

0.00427395
81.91 USD

0.00427395
83.00 USD

0.00836828
152.17 USD

0.00455717
82.87 USD

0.00370940
67.45 USD

0.00370940
63.61 USD

0.00455717
78.15 USD

0.00836828
160.33 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44e0171b76afbe0cd502db52f7af5d9f13dcbb7fc03a30bd9fcaf0731d01d531
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44e0171b76afbe0cd502db52f7af5d9f13dcbb7fc03a30bd9fcaf0731d01d531
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44e0171b76afbe0cd502db52f7af5d9f13dcbb7fc03a30bd9fcaf0731d01d531
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27c2a1afaa7c77475c3ab2a4f0b5cd3e58d07ead74384f69eb567ce084fdd71f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27c2a1afaa7c77475c3ab2a4f0b5cd3e58d07ead74384f69eb567ce084fdd71f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27c2a1afaa7c77475c3ab2a4f0b5cd3e58d07ead74384f69eb567ce084fdd71f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd88519762bde7e3a950df07a3eedea2e03462090931c4dc8164c0c325eba01d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd88519762bde7e3a950df07a3eedea2e03462090931c4dc8164c0c325eba01d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd88519762bde7e3a950df07a3eedea2e03462090931c4dc8164c0c325eba01d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ec096747fa0cab6d4ae4731e498a7739279c63764c066606b16c291dc91abbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ec096747fa0cab6d4ae4731e498a7739279c63764c066606b16c291dc91abbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ec096747fa0cab6d4ae4731e498a7739279c63764c066606b16c291dc91abbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73cda7725144ad296fd825e9b66f968a2aa689737a612082428f5effc4bc7dd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73cda7725144ad296fd825e9b66f968a2aa689737a612082428f5effc4bc7dd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73cda7725144ad296fd825e9b66f968a2aa689737a612082428f5effc4bc7dd9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c609b451dabf54e099683576f1e26652722b435006385b4ae867467325a36840
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c609b451dabf54e099683576f1e26652722b435006385b4ae867467325a36840
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c609b451dabf54e099683576f1e26652722b435006385b4ae867467325a36840
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8cd223fb7a9d9f15dbca25b1777d2af91ed5bc4968e5ddaa8181f8c4fe6fc34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8cd223fb7a9d9f15dbca25b1777d2af91ed5bc4968e5ddaa8181f8c4fe6fc34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8cd223fb7a9d9f15dbca25b1777d2af91ed5bc4968e5ddaa8181f8c4fe6fc34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c9518baf69495b653c9e6030073b24a73ebc52c2526b7b25adb27d6dd2edf34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c9518baf69495b653c9e6030073b24a73ebc52c2526b7b25adb27d6dd2edf34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4c9518baf69495b653c9e6030073b24a73ebc52c2526b7b25adb27d6dd2edf34
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe0a9ed19b244db97391ef46e29da0b6e8f65df501fb407063f66639375bf663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe0a9ed19b244db97391ef46e29da0b6e8f65df501fb407063f66639375bf663
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe0a9ed19b244db97391ef46e29da0b6e8f65df501fb407063f66639375bf663

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2020-11-13
04:05:12

2020-11-10
19:02:55

2020-11-09
23:58:38

2020-11-09
12:16:22

2020-11-09
10:33:50

2020-11-03
19:01:18

2020-10-29
10:57:58

2020-10-24
08:38:07

Transaction Id

of5ecc9c22690544d63e08

04393907dfc0c98%ef06b5

3ec680b1d1d602419fad

a29972e6135f2cffbaabd75

a3d4ad220f34c3fc58fa%0

698bf76af7308d7560c7

972dd54dcdd3117f11049a

0086bb74f5f6f7769ccfOa

bc3d2a4106834297db6be

a223dcb6ef0895e5hefaft9c

8429fa76cba45a314c906¢c

0c366f9350437001a831

f79fe51b5461d75dfbh30e7

4f4aad4ba74e91c86260eh3

2110b3b9b268dd65331b

506ec100ceah95d49c8fa?

8d5afh0d9e2bcclelec399

3466ftd81a9310%accceb

c1003d83487e%e5cbaab3s8

h9a23f2804d8e77cch3bdb

2fbd40d2e5798ba70af8

65d73d6c34f9b9d4esfOff

03a86dt47949986cc7b08c

55b2236c982270314705

Amount

0.00576365
94.06 USD

0.00576365
90.39 USD

0.00498207
76.21 USD

0.00472118
72.22 USD

0.00608076
93.20 USD

0.00472118
66.77 USD

0.00608076
81.82 USD

0.00498207
65.32 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f5ecc9c22690544d63e0804393907dfc0c989ef06b53ec680b1d1d602419fad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f5ecc9c22690544d63e0804393907dfc0c989ef06b53ec680b1d1d602419fad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f5ecc9c22690544d63e0804393907dfc0c989ef06b53ec680b1d1d602419fad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a29972e6135f2cff6aa675a3d4ad220f34c3fc58fa90698bf76af7308d7560c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a29972e6135f2cff6aa675a3d4ad220f34c3fc58fa90698bf76af7308d7560c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a29972e6135f2cff6aa675a3d4ad220f34c3fc58fa90698bf76af7308d7560c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/972dd54dcdd3117f11049a0086bb74f5f6f7769ccf0abc3d2a4106834297d6be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/972dd54dcdd3117f11049a0086bb74f5f6f7769ccf0abc3d2a4106834297d6be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/972dd54dcdd3117f11049a0086bb74f5f6f7769ccf0abc3d2a4106834297d6be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a223dc6ef0895e5befaf9c8429fa76cba45a314c906c0c366f9350437001a831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a223dc6ef0895e5befaf9c8429fa76cba45a314c906c0c366f9350437001a831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a223dc6ef0895e5befaf9c8429fa76cba45a314c906c0c366f9350437001a831
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f79fe51b5461d75dfb30e74f4aad4a74e91c86260eb32110b3b9b268dd65331b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f79fe51b5461d75dfb30e74f4aad4a74e91c86260eb32110b3b9b268dd65331b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f79fe51b5461d75dfb30e74f4aad4a74e91c86260eb32110b3b9b268dd65331b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/506ec100ceab95d49c8fa98d5afb0d9e2bcc1e1ec3993466fd81a93109accceb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/506ec100ceab95d49c8fa98d5afb0d9e2bcc1e1ec3993466fd81a93109accceb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/506ec100ceab95d49c8fa98d5afb0d9e2bcc1e1ec3993466fd81a93109accceb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1003d83487e9e5c6aa638b9a23f2804d8e77ccb3bdb2fbd40d2e5798ba70af8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1003d83487e9e5c6aa638b9a23f2804d8e77ccb3bdb2fbd40d2e5798ba70af8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1003d83487e9e5c6aa638b9a23f2804d8e77ccb3bdb2fbd40d2e5798ba70af8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65d73d6c34f9b9d4e4f0ff03a86df47949986cc7b08c55b2236c982270314705
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65d73d6c34f9b9d4e4f0ff03a86df47949986cc7b08c55b2236c982270314705
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65d73d6c34f9b9d4e4f0ff03a86df47949986cc7b08c55b2236c982270314705

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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